
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/048675-2025 

Tender

Provision of ISO Standards for Health & Safety and
Sustainability (2025)

Driver and Vehicle Licensing Agency

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-048675
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0587b9 (view related notices)
Published 14 August 2025, 11:15am

Scope 

Reference

CRN/25/06

Description

Accreditation for DVLA's ISO Health & Safety and Sustainability. ISO Standards 14001
and 45001, support for achieving these and if required training.

Total value (estimated)

£90,000 excluding VAT

£108,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/048675-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/048675-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0587b9


Page 2 to 4

Contract dates (estimated)

7 October 2025 to 6 October 2028

Possible extension to 6 October 2030

5 years

Description of possible extension:

Buyer options (1+1)

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

79132000 - Certification services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)



Page 3 to 4

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

26 August 2025, 1:00pm

Tender submission deadline

15 September 2025, 1:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://dft.app.jaggaer.com/esop/toolkit/negotiation/rfq/modifyRfq.do?from=menu&_ncp=1
755166358983.610108-1#fh

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

12 mandatory questions, 6 quality questions and 2 social value questions will be used.

Procedure 

https://dft.app.jaggaer.com/esop/toolkit/negotiation/rfq/modifyRfq.do?from=menu&_ncp=1755166358983.610108-1#fh
https://dft.app.jaggaer.com/esop/toolkit/negotiation/rfq/modifyRfq.do?from=menu&_ncp=1755166358983.610108-1#fh


Page 4 to 4

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Driver and Vehicle Licensing Agency

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYVZ-4215-PGYM

Longview Road

Morriston

SA6 7JL

United Kingdom

Email: andrew.williams@dvla.gov.uk

Region: UKL18 - Swansea

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:andrew.williams@dvla.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Driver and Vehicle Licensing Agency


		2025-12-19T19:32:30+0000
	TCPDF




